

Nelson Pathway

BASE BID					BIDDERS							
					Ficklin Construction		Prosser-Dagg Construction		Hybrid Construction Alaska		Western Const & Equip	
Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Est. Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 15,000.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 750.00		\$ 1,500.00
3	203(3)	Unclassified Excavation	CUBIC YARD	2,572	\$6.40	\$ 16,460.80	\$12.00	\$ 30,864.00	\$7.25	\$ 18,647.00	\$13.00	\$ 33,436.00
4	203(6A)	Borrow, Type A	Ton	5,357	\$11.90	\$ 63,748.30	\$19.00	\$ 101,783.00	\$11.00	\$ 58,927.00	\$16.00	\$ 85,712.00
5	301(1)	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADING D-1	Ton	1,893	\$30.00	\$ 56,790.00	\$28.00	\$ 53,004.00	\$18.00	\$ 34,074.00	\$28.00	\$ 53,004.00
6	401(1B)	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE II, CLASS B	TON	569	\$95.00	\$ 54,055.00	\$110.00	\$ 62,590.00	\$94.00	\$ 53,486.00	\$125.00	\$ 71,125.00
7	603(1-12)	12 Inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	10	\$29.00	\$ 290.00	\$90.00	\$ 900.00	\$78.00	\$ 780.00	\$80.00	\$ 800.00
8	607(3)	Chain Link Fence	LINEAR FOOT	163	\$40.00	\$ 6,520.00	\$23.00	\$ 3,749.00	\$30.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$60.00	\$ 9,780.00
9	608(8)	Detectable Warning Tile	EACH	3	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	615(1)	STANDARD SIGN	SQUARE FOOT	9	\$512.00	\$ 4,608.00	\$120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$115.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,350.00
11	615(2)	Salvage Sign	EACH	2	\$150.00	\$ 300.00	\$200.00	\$ 400.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 300.00
12	615(2)	Remove and Relocate Sign	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$ 800.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 800.00
13	618(2)	SEEDING	POUND	94	\$59.00	\$ 5,546.00	\$170.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$59.00	\$ 5,546.00	\$100.00	\$ 9,400.00
14	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	5,235	\$2.50	\$ 13,087.50	\$7.00	\$ 36,645.00	\$3.25	\$ 17,013.75	\$4.00	\$ 20,940.00
15	634(1)	Geogrid, Type 1	SQUARE YARD	1,590	\$3.50	\$ 5,565.00	\$2.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$3.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$3.00	\$ 4,770.00
16	636(1)	Gabion	CUBIC YARD	155	\$175.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$400.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$267.00	\$ 41,385.00	\$400.00	\$ 62,000.00
17	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 22,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 30,000.00
18	641(1)	Erosion and Pollution Control Admin	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 7,200.00		\$ 2,875.00		\$ 5,000.00
19	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 3,000.00
20	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 11,000.00		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 16,000.00
21	642(3)	THREE PERSON SURVEY PARTY	Hour	10	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00
22	643(2)	Traffic Maintenance	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
23	670(1)	Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 1,800.00		\$ 600.00		\$ 700.00		\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$328,695.60		\$442,275.00		\$288,478.75		\$437,917.00	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1

Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Est. Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 2,750.00		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 3,000.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,900.00		\$ 450.00		\$ 350.00		\$ 1,500.00
3	203(3)	Unclassified Excavation	CUBIC YARD	170	\$7.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$23.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$19.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$13.00	\$ 2,210.00
4	203(6A)	Borrow, Type A	Ton	313	\$14.90	\$ 4,663.70	\$25.00	\$ 7,825.00	\$18.00	\$ 5,634.00	\$16.00	\$ 5,008.00
5	203(27)	Ditch Linear Grading	LINEAR FOOT	170	\$9.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$12.00	\$ 2,040.00
6	301(1)	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADING D-1	Ton	158	\$30.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$28.00	\$ 4,424.00	\$18.00	\$ 2,844.00	\$28.00	\$ 4,424.00
7	401(1B)	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE II, CLASS B	Ton	37	\$95.00	\$ 3,515.00	\$110.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$94.00	\$ 3,478.00	\$125.00	\$ 4,625.00
8	603(1-12)	12 Inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	37	\$30.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$80.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$65.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$80.00	\$ 2,960.00
9	607(3)	Chain Link Fence	LINEAR FOOT	34	\$45.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$20.00	\$ 680.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,040.00
10	608(8)	Detectable Warning Tile	EACH	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	618(2)	SEEDING	POUND	3	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	\$700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$59.00	\$ 177.00	\$100.00	\$ 300.00
12	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	145	\$2.50	\$ 362.50	\$15.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$4.00	\$ 580.00
13	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
14	641(1)	Erosion and Pollution Control Admin	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 3,800.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 500.00
15	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 500.00
16	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 1,900.00		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 4,000.00
17	642(2)	THREE PERSON SURVEY PARTY	Hour	10	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$360.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00
18	643(2)	Traffic Maintenance	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 BID					\$54,041.20		\$41,544.00		\$31,288.00		\$43,187.00	

TOTAL BID AMOUNT (BASE BID)					\$382,736.80		\$483,819.00		\$319,766.75		\$481,104.00	
------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

Nelson Pathway

BIDDERS

BASE BID					Mass Excavation, Inc		Dirtworks, Inc		Tutka, LLC		EE	
Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Est. Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,750.00		\$ 12,074.60		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 15,000.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 850.00		\$ 850.00		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 5,000.00
3	203(3)	Unclassified Excavation	CUBIC YARD	2,572	\$13.75	\$ 35,365.00	\$12.90	\$ 33,178.80	\$8.75	\$ 22,505.00	\$10.00	\$ 25,720.00
4	203(6A)	Borrow, Type A	Ton	5,357	\$17.00	\$ 91,069.00	\$8.50	\$ 45,534.50	\$13.25	\$ 70,980.25	\$15.00	\$ 80,355.00
5	301(1)	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADING D-1	Ton	1,893	\$21.50	\$ 40,699.50	\$29.35	\$ 55,559.55	\$27.00	\$ 51,111.00	\$30.00	\$ 56,790.00
6	401(1B)	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE II, CLASS B	TON	569	\$98.00	\$ 55,762.00	\$98.60	\$ 56,103.40	\$100.00	\$ 56,900.00	\$110.00	\$ 62,590.00
7	603(1-12)	12 Inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	10	\$35.00	\$ 350.00	\$72.00	\$ 720.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$85.00	\$ 850.00
8	607(3)	Chain Link Fence	LINEAR FOOT	163	\$21.00	\$ 3,423.00	\$47.55	\$ 7,750.65	\$40.00	\$ 6,520.00	\$60.00	\$ 9,780.00
9	608(8)	Detectable Warning Tile	EACH	3	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$986.00	\$ 2,958.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	615(1)	STANDARD SIGN	SQUARE FOOT	9	\$95.00	\$ 855.00	\$149.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$140.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,800.00
11	615(2)	Salvage Sign	EACH	2	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00
12	615(2)	Remove and Relocate Sign	EACH	4	\$210.00	\$ 840.00	\$246.00	\$ 984.00	\$550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	618(2)	SEEDING	POUND	94	\$225.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$94.00	\$ 8,836.00	\$87.00	\$ 8,178.00	\$150.00	\$ 14,100.00
14	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	5,235	\$4.00	\$ 20,940.00	\$2.46	\$ 12,878.10	\$2.75	\$ 14,396.25	\$5.00	\$ 26,175.00
15	634(1)	Geogrid, Type 1	SQUARE YARD	1,590	\$2.25	\$ 3,577.50	\$1.56	\$ 2,480.40	\$3.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$5.00	\$ 7,950.00
16	636(1)	Gabion	CUBIC YARD	155	\$225.00	\$ 34,875.00	\$332.50	\$ 51,537.50	\$280.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$300.00	\$ 46,500.00
17	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 10,500.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 25,500.00
18	641(1)	Erosion and Pollution Control Admin	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,900.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,000.00
19	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 1,800.00		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 5,000.00
20	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 12,900.00		\$ 12,420.00		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 20,000.00
21	642(3)	THREE PERSON SURVEY PARTY	Hour	10	\$0.01	\$ 0.10	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00
22	643(2)	Traffic Maintenance	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 2,625.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 10,000.00
23	670(1)	Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 550.00		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$347,781.10		\$321,606.50		\$324,420.50		\$424,810.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1

Item Number	Item Code	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Est. Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	201(3B)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 550.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1.00		\$ 2,500.00
2	202(1)	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	Lump Sum	ALL REQ'D		\$ 200.00		\$ 360.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 5,000.00
3	203(3)	Unclassified Excavation	CUBIC YARD	170	\$13.75	\$ 2,337.50	\$19.65	\$ 3,340.50	\$8.75	\$ 1,487.50	\$10.00	\$ 1,700.00
4	203(6A)	Borrow, Type A	Ton	313	\$17.00	\$ 5,321.00	\$18.25	\$ 5,712.25	\$13.25	\$ 4,147.25	\$15.00	\$ 4,695.00
5	203(27)	Ditch Linear Grading	LINEAR FOOT	170	\$10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$11.25	\$ 1,912.50	\$5.00	\$ 850.00	\$20.00	\$ 3,400.00
6	301(1)	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADING D-1	Ton	158	\$21.50	\$ 3,397.00	\$30.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$27.00	\$ 4,266.00	\$30.00	\$ 4,740.00
7	401(1B)	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE II, CLASS B	Ton	37	\$98.00	\$ 3,626.00	\$106.50	\$ 3,940.50	\$100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$110.00	\$ 4,070.00
8	603(1-12)	12 Inch CSP	LINEAR FOOT	37	\$35.00	\$ 1,295.00	\$42.75	\$ 1,581.75	\$56.00	\$ 2,072.00	\$85.00	\$ 3,145.00
9	607(3)	Chain Link Fence	LINEAR FOOT	34	\$21.00	\$ 714.00	\$49.00	\$ 1,666.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,040.00
10	608(8)	Detectable Warning Tile	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$225.00	\$ 225.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	618(2)	SEEDING	POUND	3	\$225.00	\$ 675.00	\$126.00	\$ 378.00	\$50.00	\$ 150.00	\$3.00	\$ 9.00
12	620(1)	TOPSOIL	SQUARE YARD	145	\$2.25	\$ 326.25	\$9.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$2.75	\$ 398.75	\$5.00	\$ 725.00
13	640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 100.00		\$ 750.00		\$ 1.00		\$ 1,000.00
14	641(1)	Erosion and Pollution Control Admin	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 0.01		\$ 100.00		\$ 1.00		\$ 1,000.00
15	641(3)	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 500.00		\$ 200.00		\$ 1.00		\$ 1,000.00
16	642(1)	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 1,100.00		\$ 2,300.00		\$ 250.00		\$ 2,500.00
17	642(2)	THREE PERSON SURVEY PARTY	Hour	10	\$0.01	\$ 0.10	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	643(2)	Traffic Maintenance	LUMP SUM	ALL REQ'D		\$ 250.00		\$ 400.00		\$ 1.00		\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 BID						\$23,591.86		\$32,911.50		\$23,436.50		\$44,524.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT (BASE BID **\$371,372.96** **\$354,518.00** **\$347,857.00** **\$469,334.00**